BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino
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Nome
PATRICIA BELINI
KATE FERNANDA
ANA CAROLINE GUALTIERI BOCCAGINI

ROSEMEIRE APARECIDA DA CRUZ
CAMARGO

MAYARA GERALDINO DOS SANTOS
DANIELA PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA

GLEICIANE NATANE DE SOUZA
CARVALHO

Rafaela Haliz Ansbach
CLEUSA LUIZA CAVENAGHI
ROSANA DE REIS LAZARI

MUNIQUE ELEN FAIS CORREA
JULIANA CHABREGAS
CAROLINA ALCANTARA

GABRIELA WALRAVENS
MONIQUE MENDES MARETTI MARCHESI

ROBERTA KARINA TAVARES DE
OLIVEIRA

KELLEN BARBOSA DE AVILA
HELOISA MATTIAZZI

JOYCE FERREIRA

DENISE STORT

MILCA FERNANDES ZENI
CAMILA MONTEIRO ORLANDI
REGINA DOS SANTOS

MIRIAN SAYUMI

PATRICIA GONGALVES RODRIGUES
ANDREA CHIARELLI

ADRIANA FERRACIOLI

SABRINA GODOI MENEGATTI
SIMONE GARCIA
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SX.

ldd.
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Faixa CI.Fx.

F4044
F3034
F3539
FO015

F3034
F0015
F3034

F3539
F4549
F4044

F3034
F3539
F3539

F2529
F3539
F4549

F4549
F5054

F3539
FA4549
F3539
F3539
F5054

F2529

F3034
F4044
F4044
F4044
F5054

g o w N W

Equipe
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
CORUG MOGI GUAGU
CORUG MOGI GUAGU

EVOLT ACADEMIA

RC ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Albano Treinamentos
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

CROSS EXPERIENCE MOGI
GUACU

CERAMICA CLUBE
CERAMICA CLUBE

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

HOLAMBRUNNERS

EQUIPE SANGUE NO z0I0
#BORACORRER

RUAN CARVALHO ASSESORIA
E CONSULTORIA ES

ARTUR ALMEIDA ASSESSORIA
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE SANGUE NO zOIO
#BORACORRER

SANGUE NO zOI0
#BORACORRER

MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA
MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA

Tempo
00:41:13
00:42:44
00:44:25

00:46:19
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00:48:38
00:49:12

00:49:54
00:51:08

00:51:45

00:52:24
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00:54:09

00:54:14
00:55:13
00:55:31

00:55:38
00:55:45

00:56:11
00:56:57
00:57:08
00:57:35
00:57:49

00:57:55

01:01:11
01:02:01
01:02:35
01:02:38

01:07:15
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BIG RUN SUNSET BOULEVARD

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10K - Feminino

Coloc.  Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx. Equipe Tempo Liquido

30 52  AMANDA BIAZOTTO F 42 F4044 4 MEL MACEDO ASSESSORIA 01:08:06 01:08:06
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